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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

NIL 17.06.11 02.01.2012 Construction of crematorium 

at Vahal village at Ulwe Node, 

Navi Mumbai, CIDCO 

awarded work by invity tender

4891922.75 - - -

villagers 

obstruction work 

could not taken 

up

NIL 07.09.09 20.08.2009 Construction of 12 nos, of 

toilet complexex (total 155 

seats) at village Vahal, 

Morave & Bamandongri at 

Ulwe Node, Navi Mumbai.

22626385.00
1,13,00,088.00 

(Advance)

5,00,000.00 

(Advance)            

+ 2,32,436.00 

(Advance)               

+ 8,27,833.00 

(Advance)

Work completed

20/1          

dtd. 

29.06.10

18.02.11 CIDCO/EE(UL-I) 

/2011/447 

dtd.26.05.2011

Construction of balance RCC 

pipe drain & balance concrete 

pathways for Bamandongri 

village in Ulwe Node(Vahal) 

under GIA scheme.

2098109.65

                           

26.12.2011                                         

630668.30

27.10.2012 

634625.23

09.04.2012 

819561.00
Work completed

07             

dtd. 

30.01.09

30.04.10 Beautification of pond at plot 

no. 210, Sector-03, for 

Morave village under GIA 

Vahal Grampanchayat Ulwe 

Node.

1603421.72

1st & final  

09.04.2012 

328767.53 - - Work completed

71              

dtd 

19.03.10

18.02.11 CIDCO/EE(UL-I) 

/2011/229 

dtd.22.06.2011

GIA for the work of P/L of 

water supply line form 

Hetwane main to Ganeshpuri 

village at Ulwe Node.

20,18,564.00

1st & 2nd  

05.05.2011 

1211137.50
- 

28.08.2012 

589400.00
Work completed

NIL 12.04.10 CIDCO/EE(UL-I) 

/2011/30 

dtd.10.01.2012

Construction of school 

building for Raigad Zilla 

parishad in Sector-23 at 

Vahal village Ulwe 

Node.CIDCO awarded work 

by inviting tender.

2,44,72,221.29

20.04.2012 

1278339.58

28.08.2012 

3009875

03.09.2012 

653008.00

Work in progress

Division : E.E(UL-I)

Status as on 

Circle    : SE(Ulwe)

Status of GIA works after approval


