Status of GIA works after approval

Status as on

Circle : SE(Ulwe)

Division : E.E(UL-I)

Referenc e of resolutio n No.	Date of approval of proposal	Date of work order	Name of agency to which grampanchayat has awarded the work	Value of work	of release of	Amount & Date of release of 2nd installment	Amount & Date of release of 3rd & final installment	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
NIL	17.06.11	02.01.2012	Construction of crematorium at Vahal village at Ulwe Node, Navi Mumbai, CIDCO awarded work by invity tender	4891922.75	-	-	-	villagers obstruction work could not taken up
NIL	07.09.09	20.08.2009	Construction of 12 nos, of toilet complexex (total 155 seats) at village Vahal, Morave & Bamandongri at Ulwe Node, Navi Mumbai.	22626385.00	<u>1,13,00,088.00</u> (Advance)	5,00,000.00 (Advance) + 2,32,436.00 (Advance) + 8,27,833.00 (Advance)		Work completed
20/1 dtd. 29.06.10	18.02.11	/2011/447	Construction of balance RCC pipe drain & balance concrete pathways for Bamandongri village in Ulwe Node(Vahal) under GIA scheme.	2098109.65	<u>26.12.2011</u> 630668.30	<u>27.10.2012</u> 634625.23	<u>09.04.2012</u> 819561.00	Work completed
07 dtd. 30.01.09	30.04.10		Beautification of pond at plot no. 210, Sector-03, for Morave village under GIA Vahal Grampanchayat Ulwe Node.	1603421.72	1st & final 09.04.2012 328767.53	-	-	Work completed
71 dtd 19.03.10	18.02.11	CIDCO/EE(UL-I) /2011/229 dtd.22.06.2011	GIA for the work of P/L of water supply line form Hetwane main to Ganeshpuri village at Ulwe Node.	20,18,564.00	1st & 2nd <u>05.05.2011</u> 1211137.50	-	<u>28.08.2012</u> 589400.00	Work completed
NIL	12.04.10	CIDCO/EE(UL-I) /2011/30 dtd.10.01.2012	Construction of school building for Raigad Zilla parishad in Sector-23 at Vahal village Ulwe Node.CIDCO awarded work by inviting tender.	2,44,72,221.29	20.04.2012 1278339.58	28.08.2012 3009875	03.09.2012 653008.00	Work in progress